(Sov/

FriedbergFzuerbach

100 m
10,47
11,06
11,59
11,69
11,86
11,90
11,96
12,01
12,47
12,58
12,81
12,87
13,53
14,04
14,37
14,40

200 m
20,75
22,52
23,40
23,63
24,08
24,16
24,49
25,52
26,68
27,76
28,45
29,49
29,66

400 m
51,08
54,35
55,04
56,77

4x100m
44,22

4 x 400 m
3:32,79

Weitsprung
5,13

Dreisprung
10,09

100 m
12,53
12,93
14,03
15,77

-0,1
+1,7

0,0
+2,0
+2,0

0,0

0,0
+1,8
+0,2
+0,8

0,0
+0,8
+0,3
+0,8
-0,4
+1,1

-0,5
+0,4
+0,6
+1,1
+1,5
+1,1
+0,2
+1,5
+0,2
+0,5

-1,0
+1,1

-1,5

+0,1

+1,0

+1,5
+0,3
+0,2
+0,1

Bestenliste 2021

LG OVAG Friedberg-Fauerbach

Manner

BL 2020: 10,49 Mller, Steven (90)
Miiller, Steven
Hieronymi, Lars
Schmidt, Janis
Leiacker, Dirk
Dillemuth, Tim
Flach, Robin
Habl, Gunnar
Lachmann, Bernd
Gondwe, Mkhuzi
Kurtz, Oliver
Mack, Andreas
Kolbe, Lars
Ringel, Rainer
Czekalla, Dr. Jorg
Loos, Richard
Dillemuth, Bernd

BL 2020: 20,71 Muller, Steven (90)
Miiller, Steven
Hieronymi, Lars
Dillemuth, Tim
Leiacker, Dirk
Habl, Gunnar
Dotzert, Clint
Lachmann, Bernd
Kurtz, Oliver
Mack, Andreas
Ringel, Rainer
Klopsch, Rupert
Loos, Richard
Dillemuth, Bernd

BL 2020: 47,92 Miiller, Steven (90)
Dillemuth, Tim

Habl, Gunnar

Lachmann, Bernd

Kurtz, Oliver

BL 2020:
Leiacker (99), Schmidt (97), Flach (98), Dillemuth (01)

BL 2020:
Dillemuth (01), Christof (99), Dotzert (97), Flach (98)

BL 2020: 5,78 Habl, Gunnar (78)
Czekalla, Dr. Jorg

BL 2020: 10,19 Czekalla, J6rg (64)
Czekalla, Dr. Joérg

Frauen

BL 2020: 12,57 Hulsmann, Anna (98)
Hulsmann, Anna

Prada, Dana

Stopka, Jutta

Steinhaus, Ulrike
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90
95
97
99
01
98
78
68
76
64
70
66
70
64
58
69

90
95
01
99
78
97
68
64
70
70
60
58
69

01
78
68
64

64

64

98
79
63
55

10.06.2021 Athen (GRE)
01.05.2021 Frankfurt
04.07.2021 Friedberg
21.07.2021 Konigstein
21.07.2021 Konigstein
04.07.2021 Friedberg
17.07.2021 Wetzlar
21.08.2021 Osterode
22.07.2021 Saarbriicken
11.09.2021 Baunatal
11.09.2021 Baunatal
11.09.2021 Baunatal
19.06.2021 Sulzbach
28.08.2021 Heuchelheim
04.07.2021 Friedberg
17.07.2021 Wetzlar

22.05.2021 Weinheim
01.05.2021 Frankfurt
21.07.2021 Konigstein
21.07.2021 Kdnigstein
28.08.2021 Heuchelheim
21.07.2021 Kdnigstein
12.09.2021 Baunatal
28.08.2021 Heuchelheim
12.09.2021 Baunatal
19.06.2021 Sulzbach
17.07.2021 Wetzlar
28.08.2021 Heuchelheim
28.08.2021 Heuchelheim

03.07.2021 Friedberg
17.07.2021 Wetzlar
04.08.2021 Pfungstadt
11.09.2021 Baunatal

11.09.2021 Friedberg

08.08.2021 Walldorf

11.08.2021 Dusseldorf

22.08.2021 Dusseldorf

10.07.2021 Wetzlar

19.06.2021 Sulzbach
11.09.2021 Baunatal
10.09.2021 Baunatal

Stand: 11.01.2022



200 m
25,51
26,36
29,88
33,07
33,76

400 m
57,95
63,88
79,28

80 m Hiurden
12,09

4x100m
48,81

Stabhochsprung
2,90

100 m
11,97
12,39

200 m
24,47

Diskuswurf 1,75 kg

44,45

100 m
12,86
13,19
13,30

200 m
26,23
26,80
27,04

4x100m
51,10

Stabhochsprung
2,70

Weitsprung
4,99
4,87

KugelstoRR 4 kg
9,93

100 m
11,71
12,04
12,20

+0,1

0,0
-0,1
-0,1
+0,4

0,0

-0,9
-0,9

0,0
0,0
+0,3

-0,3
-1,3
+0,3

0,0
-0,3

-2,1
-2,1
-2,1

BL 2020: 25,72 Hulsmann, Anna (98)
Hillsmann, Anna

Prada, Dana

Stopka, Jutta

Brzezniak, Petra

Steinhaus, Ulrike

BL 2020: 57,77 Hulsmann, Anna (98)
Hilsmann, Anna

Prada, Dana

Steinhaus, Ulrike

BL 2020:
Prada, Dana

BL 2020:
Schulz (03), Hulsmann (98), Wilhelm (03), Hode (02)

BL 2020: 3,10 Stowasser, Jasmin (87)
Stowasser, Jasmin

mannliche Jugend U20 (02/03)

BL 2020: 12,78 HeR, Felix (01)
Markof, Julian
Kinnschewski, Jonah

BL 2020: 27,98 HeR, Felix (01)
Markof, Julian

BL 2020:
Michel, Benedict

weibliche Jugend U20 (02/03)

BL 2020:

Hode, Estelle
Wilhelm, Sayana
Schulz, Sarah

BL 2020:

Hode, Estelle
Schulz, Sarah
Wilhelm, Sayana

BL 2020:
Happel (06), Schulz (03), Wilhelm (03), Hode (02)

BL 2020: 3,00 Thomas, Amrei-Rieke (03)
Thomas, Amrei-Rieke

BL 2020:
Wilhelm, Sayana
Schulz, Sarah

BL 2020:
Wilhelm, Sayana

mannliche Jugend U18 (04/05)

BL 2020: 11,62 Smolka, Jonas (04)
Smolka, Jonas

Rieck, Esko Ngo Heng

Abbassi, Khaled
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98
79
63
69
55

98
79
55

79

87

03
03

03

04

02
03
03

02
03
03

03

03
03

03

04

04
05

10.07.2021 Wetzlar
12.09.2021 Baunatal
28.08.2021 Heuchelheim
28.08.2021 Heuchelheim
28.08.2021 Heuchelheim

07.08.2021 Walldorf
28.08.2021 Heuchelheim
12.09.2021 Baunatal

10.09.2021 Baunatal

11.09.2021 Friedberg

12.09.2021 Friedberg

04.07.2021 Friedberg
04.07.2021 Friedberg

05.09.2021 Gelnhausen

05.09.2021 Gelnhausen

04.07.2021 Friedberg
04.07.2021 Friedberg
19.06.2021 Sulzbach

19.06.2021 Tubingen
05.09.2021 Gelnhausen
12.06.2021 Solingen

04.09.2021 Gelnhausen

12.09.2021 Friedberg

11.09.2021 Friedberg
05.09.2021 Gelnhausen

04.09.2021 Gelnhausen

04.07.2021 Friedberg
04.07.2021 Friedberg
04.07.2021 Friedberg

Stand: 11.01.2022



12,66

1500 m
4:33,61

3000 m
9:53,56

5000 m
18:04,81

Diskuswurf 1,5 kg
53,42
38,88

Speerwurf 700 g
45,67

-2,1

Vogel, Simon

BL 2020: 4:38,54 John, Marlon (04)
John, Marlon

BL 2020: 10:35,50 John, Marlon (04)
John, Marlon

BL 2020: 17:51,57 John, Marlon (04)
John, Marlon

BL 2020: 50,52 Michel, Benedict (04)
Michel, Benedict
Bornmann, Noah

BL 2020: 50,15 Borgerding, Lasse (04)
Michel, Benedict
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04

04

04

04

04
05

04

04.07.2021 Friedberg

19.06.2021 Tibingen

15.07.2021 Saarbriicken

11.09.2021 Friedberg

05.09.2021 Gelnhausen
05.09.2021 Gelnhausen

22.05.2021 Ulm

Stand: 11.01.2022



